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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Valley * 112.275 28.000 28.025 28.200 28.050
41 1 1

641 Isabella Scalise-Royston 9.400 9.375 9.4759.650
642 Jana Woo 9.325 9.300 9.2009.050
640 Ashley Poter 9.275 9.350 9.3759.500

2 Gold Cup NM * 111.100 27.325 27.150 28.125 28.500
13 3T 2T

648 Lucy Lott 9.175 9.000 9.500
649 Callia Mannos 9.100
646 Kiarra Rodriguez 9.050 8.750 9.575
650 Mali Byrd 9.400 9.5259.525
645 Katherine Larranaga 9.4009.100

3 EDGE * 109.775 27.000 27.150 27.550 28.075
35 3T 6

660 Victoria Gladstone 9.250 8.700 9.2008.900
659 Haleigh Gardner 9.025 9.3509.125
661 Calli Renner 8.725 9.525 9.5259.525
604 Spirit Barbosa 8.925

4 Marin Elite * 108.925 26.375 27.175 27.825 27.550
78 2 4

616 Vanessa Jimenez 8.800 9.100 9.3259.375
618 Marina Munoz Ledo 8.800 8.875 9.1759.300
615 Ellie Ahnemann 8.775 9.200
617 Rhea McKenzie 9.150
619 Cassie Peterson 9.050

5 Dream UT * 108.700 26.600 26.300 28.125 27.675
67 5 2T

652 Abby Clegg 8.950 8.575
654 Addison Shingleton 8.900 8.575 9.1509.350
651 Tate Hill 8.750 9.2759.400
653 Cambree Moore 9.150 9.2509.375
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6 Gymtowne SSF * 108.525 27.175 26.000 27.625 27.725
54 6 5

632 Brianna Calibo 9.275 8.550 9.4009.475
635 Maya Sell 9.000 9.125
663 Youki Miyoshi 8.900 8.775
1382 Danielle Myhres 8.675
633 Danielle Cuthbert 9.125
634 Caeli Riordan 9.025
662 Sofie Gelzleichter 9.200

7 Santa Rosa * 106.400 26.125 25.650 27.450 27.175
1010 8 7

655 Lexy Cooke 9.075 7.850 9.2508.800
657 Danielle Philip 8.650 8.800 8.9759.275
656 Sophie Bodeen 8.400 9.000 8.9509.375

8 REG * 106.075 27.400 23.350 27.200 28.125
22 12 8

612 Ellie Hall 9.300 8.650 9.4259.225
611 Shanti Adams 9.225 7.400 9.5009.375
613 Molly Retterer 8.875 7.300 9.2008.600

9 Arising Stars MO * 105.450 25.600 25.875 26.825 27.150
1111 7 9T

631 Miranda Wright 8.625 8.450 8.6759.150
630 Laynie Davidson 8.525 8.850 9.1259.075
629 Savannah Davidson 8.450 8.575 9.3508.600

10 PDGA USA * 105.250 26.975 25.450 25.500 27.325
96 9 12

609 Jalynn Simpson 9.075 8.600 9.3008.500
605 Olivia Enriquez 8.950 8.950
607 Ola Ogan 8.950 8.400
606 Emily Hernandez 8.450 9.0758.300
610 Lara Sourakli 8.700

11 Pacific Edge * 104.100 25.300 25.050 26.825 26.925
1212 10 9T

620 Serena Mauser 8.500 8.300 9.1008.925
621 Brooke Morgan 8.425 8.450 8.8258.700
622 Sophia Talltree 8.375 8.300 9.0009.200

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2017 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 3
Printed: 1/14/2017 6:09:39 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

12 USA Sports Gilroy * 103.300 26.200 23.425 26.150 27.525
89 11 11

628 Lillian Thrasher 8.975 7.950 8.9508.900
626 Allison Mercurio 8.625 7.300 9.2508.925
627 Josephine Rawlins 8.600 8.175 9.3258.325

13 Demarays * 93.325 24.675 20.500 24.650 23.500
1313 13 13

643 Mariel Bade 8.525 7.600 8.6007.925
665 Pyper Awana 8.250 7.250 7.7258.100
644 Sophie Walsh 7.900 5.650 7.1758.625
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